CLIENT

IBWC
ANDRESS HIGH SCHOOL
CHAMIZAL COMMUNITY CNTR.

LOMALAND COMMUNITY CNTR.

IRVIN HIGH SCHOOL
CORONADO HIGH

EPISD ADMIN BLDG.

LOMA VERDE GYM

MYRTLE COOPER GYM
SIERRA VISTA GYM

VISTA DEL SOL GYM

ORAL HEALTH CLINIC

TX TECH UPS REMODEL
CAPISTRANO ELEMENTARY
WEST STAR BANK

TIGUA INDIAN HEALTH CLINIC
NAVARETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL
AMAZON

SPEAKING ROCK CASINO
CAMPESTRE ELEMENTARY
HUECO ELEMENTARY
ROBERT ROJAS ELEMTARY
DEAD BEACH BREWERY
LOMALAND REC CENTER

CORONADO LVT REPLACEMENT

DEL VALLE HIGH-LIFECYCLE
LOMA TERRACE

PROJECTS

CK CONST.
URBAN
JORDAN FOSTER
JORDAN FOSTER
HB CONST.
HB CONST.

HB CONST.
MEDLOCK
MEDLOCK
MEDLOCK
MEDLOCK
HENSEL PHELBS
ESA
AO GEN. CONT.
JORDAN FOSTER
JORDAN FOSTER
DCMS
LAYTON CONST.
SPEAKING ROCK
AZTEC
AZTEC
AZTEC
JORDAN FOSTER

TOTAL MECHANICAL

HB CONST.
AO GEN. CONT.
AO GEN. CONST.

COST

$147,645.00
$1,052,981.00
$177,181.00
$169,284.00
$1,180,008.00
$2,167,000.00
$334,182.00
$46,917.00
$61,492.00
$51,538.00
$46,917.00
$330,973.00
$82,289.00
$391,969.00
$605,769.00
$1,093.687.00
$552,000.00
$332,354. 00
$351,513.00
$44,233.00
$44,233.00
$57,667.00
$32,029.00
$54,751.00
$67,257.00
$44,146.00
$89,500.00



SAGELAND ELEMENTARY
YWCA-SHIRLEY LEAVELL
EP ELECTRIC OPS CENTER
SPEAKING ROCK-PHASE 2
SPEAKING ROCK-PHASE 3
FIRST LIGHT CREDIT UNIION
COUNTY ANNEX BLDG.
FIRE STATION #36
PSYCHIATRIC CENTER
HOLIDAY INN

PLEXNAR BLDG.

AO GEN. CONST.
FT. JAMES
HENSEL PHELPS
SPEAKING ROCK
SPEAKING ROCK
LEVEL5
JORDAN FOSTER
HB CONST.
VAUGHN
FT. JAMES
JORDAN FOSTER

EPWU WASTEWATER MIRADOR
GRANDVIEW REC CENTER AZTEC
NOLAN RICHARDSON REC CENTER AZTEC
ALTO LAKES POOL FT. JAMES
BLACK BEAR DINNER WARWICK
FIRST LIGHT-KENWORTHY LEVEL 5
FIRST LIGHT-LOHMAN LEVEL 5
FIRST LIGHT-LEE TREVINO LEVELS
DISPENSARY WHITFIELD PROPERTIES
ALHAMBRA THEATRE HTA STEEL
ALHAMBRA THEATRE HTA STEEL
BRIDGES ACADEMY CK CONST.
TEXAS ANTI GANG CENTER CK CONST.

SPEAKING ROCK-PHASE 4

UMC ANNEX 15T FLOOR RENOVATION

FIRST LIGHT FCU- N.DESERT
FIRST LIGHT FCU- HORIZON
FIRST LIGHT- FOSTER

SPEAKING ROCK

VAUGHN
LEVELS
LEVEL5
LEVEL 5

$116,213.00
$258,608.00
$47,437.00
$975,836.00
$32,210.00
$71,368.00
$254,778.00
$50,759.00
$60,885.00
$191,070.00
$197,421.00
$114,182.00
$203,260.00
$168,944.00
$131,619.00
$41,208.00
$118,432.00
$118,432.00
$118,372.00
$62,679.00
$99,178.00
$46,172.00
$60,804.00
$140,373.00
$268,000.00
$35,051.00
$122,869.00
$70,588.00
$62,987.00



ENDEAVORS VA WELLNESS
RUDOLPH MAZDA WEST

RIO VISTA BEHAVIORAL
KITCHENETTES FT. BLISS

JOYCE JAYNES YWCA

ALAMITO HOUSING PROJECT
TAYS HOUSING

FIRE STATION #19

BRIGADE & BATTALION HQS.

EL PASO INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
ALAMO DRAFTHOUSE CINEMA
REYES PRE-K CANUTILLO
CANUTILLO HIGH SCHOOL
TEXAS TECH HEALTH & SCIENCE

EL PASO COMNITY COLLEGE

JORDAN FOSTER
DANTEX
RIO VISTA
BURMAN
MEDLOCK
DANTEX
JORDAN FOSTER
DANTEX
CADDELL
GLOBE BLDRS.
LEE LEWIS
VEMAC
BANES
VAUGHN

ARROW BLDG.

$531,296.00
$150,523.00
$19,739.00

$34,577.00

$118,542.00
$392,000.00
$427,000.00
$38,256.00

$448,142.00
$292,226.00
$219,746.00
$237,977.00
$750,383.00
$559,893.00

$447,696.00



