<u>CLIENT</u>	PROJECTS	COST
IBWC	CK CONST.	\$147,645.00
ANDRESS HIGH SCHOOL	URBAN	\$1,052,981.00
CHAMIZAL COMMUNITY CNTR.	JORDAN FOSTER	\$177,181.00
LOMALAND COMMUNITY CNTR.	JORDAN FOSTER	\$169,284.00
IRVIN HIGH SCHOOL	HB CONST.	\$1,180,008.00
CORONADO HIGH	HB CONST.	\$2,167,000.00
EPISD ADMIN BLDG.	HB CONST.	\$334,182.00
LOMA VERDE GYM	MEDLOCK	\$46,917.00
MYRTLE COOPER GYM	MEDLOCK	\$61,492.00
SIERRA VISTA GYM	MEDLOCK	\$51,538.00
VISTA DEL SOL GYM	MEDLOCK	\$46,917.00
ORAL HEALTH CLINIC	HENSEL PHELBS	\$330,973.00
TX TECH UPS REMODEL	ESA	\$82,289.00
CAPISTRANO ELEMENTARY	AO GEN. CONT.	\$391,969.00
WEST STAR BANK	JORDAN FOSTER	\$605,769.00
TIGUA INDIAN HEALTH CLINIC	JORDAN FOSTER	\$1,093.687.00
NAVARETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL	DCMS	\$552,000.00
AMAZON	LAYTON CONST.	\$332,354.00
SPEAKING ROCK CASINO	SPEAKING ROCK	\$351,513.00
CAMPESTRE ELEMENTARY	AZTEC	\$44,233.00
HUECO ELEMENTARY	AZTEC	\$44,233.00
ROBERT ROJAS ELEMTARY	AZTEC	\$57,667.00
DEAD BEACH BREWERY	JORDAN FOSTER	\$32,029.00
LOMALAND REC CENTER	TOTAL MECHANICAL	\$54,751.00
CORONADO LVT REPLACEMENT	HB CONST.	\$67,257.00
DEL VALLE HIGH-LIFECYCLE	AO GEN. CONT.	\$44,146.00
LOMA TERRACE	AO GEN. CONST.	\$89,500.00

SAGELAND ELEMENTARY	AO GEN. CONST.	\$116,213.00
YWCA-SHIRLEY LEAVELL	FT. JAMES	\$258,608.00
EP ELECTRIC OPS CENTER	HENSEL PHELPS	\$47,437.00
SPEAKING ROCK-PHASE 2	SPEAKING ROCK	\$975,836.00
SPEAKING ROCK-PHASE 3	SPEAKING ROCK	\$32,210.00
FIRST LIGHT CREDIT UNIION	LEVEL 5	\$71,368.00
COUNTY ANNEX BLDG.	JORDAN FOSTER	\$254,778.00
FIRE STATION #36	HB CONST.	\$50,759.00
PSYCHIATRIC CENTER	VAUGHN	\$60,885.00
HOLIDAY INN	FT. JAMES	\$191,070.00
PLEXNAR BLDG.	JORDAN FOSTER	\$197,421.00
EPWU WASTEWATER	MIRADOR	\$114,182.00
GRANDVIEW REC CENTER	AZTEC	\$203,260.00
NOLAN RICHARDSON REC CENTER	AZTEC	\$168,944.00
ALTO LAKES POOL	FT. JAMES	\$131,619.00
BLACK BEAR DINNER	WARWICK	\$41,208.00
FIRST LIGHT-KENWORTHY	LEVEL 5	\$118,432.00
FIRST LIGHT-LOHMAN	LEVEL 5	\$118,432.00
FIRST LIGHT-LEE TREVINO	LEVEL 5	\$118,372.00
DISPENSARY W	HITFIELD PROPERTIES	\$62,679.00
ALHAMBRA THEATRE	HTA STEEL	\$99,178.00
ALHAMBRA THEATRE	HTA STEEL	\$46,172.00
BRIDGES ACADEMY	CK CONST.	\$60,804.00
TEXAS ANTI GANG CENTER	CK CONST.	\$140,373.00
SPEAKING ROCK-PHASE 4	SPEAKING ROCK	\$268,000.00
UMC ANNEX 1 ST FLOOR RENOVATI	ON VAUGHN	\$35,051.00
FIRST LIGHT FCU- N.DESERT	LEVEL 5	\$122,869.00
FIRST LIGHT FCU- HORIZON	LEVEL 5	\$70,588.00
FIRST LIGHT- FOSTER	LEVEL 5	\$62,987.00

ENDEAVORS VA WELLNESS	JORDAN FOSTER	\$531,296.00
RUDOLPH MAZDA WEST	DANTEX	\$150,523.00
RIO VISTA BEHAVIORAL	RIO VISTA	\$19,739.00
KITCHENETTES FT. BLISS	BURMAN	\$34,577.00
JOYCE JAYNES YWCA	MEDLOCK	\$118,542.00
ALAMITO HOUSING PROJECT	DANTEX	\$392,000.00
TAYS HOUSING	JORDAN FOSTER	\$427,000.00
FIRE STATION #19	DANTEX	\$38,256.00
BRIGADE & BATTALION HQS.	CADDELL	\$448,142.00
EL PASO INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT	GLOBE BLDRS.	\$292,226.00
ALAMO DRAFTHOUSE CINEMA	LEE LEWIS	\$219,746.00
REYES PRE-K CANUTILLO	VEMAC	\$237,977.00
CANUTILLO HIGH SCHOOL	BANES	\$750,383.00
TEXAS TECH HEALTH & SCIENCE	VAUGHN	\$559,893.00
EL PASO COMNITY COLLEGE	ARROW BLDG.	\$447,696.00